
PENNA FARMS
Lower Mifflin Township

114 acre farm, currently used as beef farm, approx.
87 acres are tillable, large bank barn, 47'x54' arch
steel building, several other garages & outbuildings,
large 4 bedroom house, a lot of creek frontage,
property located right outside of Newville. Call Hefb
Weaver for dote'I '-
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BEDFORD COUNTY -200 ACRE DAIRY FARM
Modern Free Stall Operation with Parlor - Sound
Buildings - Well Maintained. Well suited for dairying or
as a heifer replacement facility. PRICE REDUCED!

| 195 A tillable, productive land, 2 homes, large quon-
| set barn, easily accessed, very private setting,
e 200 Acre Dairy Farm Also Available

| jying tmauioty-
| land, 9 acres pasture, 27 acres woodland, 11 acres
I site and roads. 4 bedroom, 4000 square foot mam
h house, tenant house, 50’x320' loose housing barn
| with attached milk house and double 8 parlor, 4 silos,
£ 50’x250’ calf and heifer barn, additional land
§ available. PRICE REDUCED!
Era ah i <tai a mre cab actaii en DBAAUimee

MODERN MINNESOTA DAIRIES
• Beautiful 250 cow operation. New in 1995.
- Parlor, free stalls, cattle can be included.
Contract poultry. 4 dwellings. Central Minn.

• 240 Cow free stall, parlor. Can expand.
Newer 4 bdrm. home. Southwestern Minn.

NORTH CENTRAL®
Ag. Svc., Inc., REALTORS®

800-545-6227
. BOX 26, OI.IVIA. IVIN 36277

COUNTY WI <

404 acre dairy farm w/293 tillable, 35 wooded-balance y
pasture & lowland, 36x202 ft. dairy barn w/64 »

stanchions & 36 tie stalls. 8 unit pipeline, liquid v
manure, 52x96 ft metal machine shed, 4 silos j
w/unloaders, 3 bedroom ranch style home. Feed j
negotiable, cattle & machinery available. it
Listed Price $425,000 j
Dairy Farms for Sale Some bare, some stocked & i
equipped Call Ken, Jeff, Ted, Gerald or Brian for free \

catalog f
#877 STRATFORD AREA -380 ACRE j

f DAIRY ft TURKEY FARM .

A 380 acres w/226 tillable balance pasture & woods, 2- f
\ story dairy barn 36x120 ft w/106x38 ft addition w/barn Ap cleaner room, 40x32 ft L-shaped addition, pens, 66 A
A stanchions, 4 tie stalls, pipeline, machine shed, heifer -jj
x & machinery shed, 3 silos w/unloaders, 72x228 ft Jh turkey barn, 1 1/2 brick structure home w/5 bedrooms 0
(l Listed price $379,000
x Parcel could be split *

I #985 MEDFORD AREA/TAYLOR 0
\ COUNTY f
\ 307 acre Dairy Farm 175 acres tillable, balance *p pasture & wooded, 36x302 ft barn w/129 stalls, 8 unit 4
p pipeline, manure pump & clay lined pit, 24x72 ft d
r attached feed room w/TMR mixer, 7 silos »

A w/unloaders, 40x68 ft pole shed, 44x40 ft shop, 4 /
j bedroom Bi-level home iy 1 Listed Price ... $360,000

f L.C. CHRISTENSEN & CO. >.
? Christensen Sales Corp {

P 403 E. Spruce, Box 400, Abbotsford, WP54405 Jf
THE REAL ESTATERS

OF MANSFIELD
1671 S. Main St., Mansfield, PA 16933

(570) 662-2138 » Evening (570) 662-2363

77 tie stall barn on 2” SS pipeline. Milking
system intact. 2 silos. Bank barn connects to
new addition w/hlgh ceilings. Could convert for
horses or beef. 3 bdrm. brick ranch. Approx. 50
acres (more land avail). $125,000 existing FSA
loan. Sullivan Twp. Just $139,900. M-1206

fITY
Unopened proposed restaurant on North side of
Cowanesque Lake. 5,000+ sq ft new building
ready for use as restaurant or conversion
business. $60,000+ of new, unused equip
Included in price. 3,520 sq ft shell for proposed
12 unit motel. 30+ acres. Asking $275,000.
M-1195

2-STORY HI

24x24 cedar sided home. Open downstairs. 2
bdrms. up 2 full baths. (Needs finish work)
Wrap-around deck. Fantastic views! 40x56 steel
barn w/3-16’ sliding doors. Also, 24x26 steel
bldg. Rutland Twp , Mansfield Schools. Very well
priced at $98,900. M-l 159

IP BORDI .TATE!
Walk onto bordering State Forest lands & East
Creek from great furnished camp on 10+ acres
in Covington Twp. 3 room camp w/ramped
porch, deck, privy, insulated & wired for
propane heat/llghts Just $29,900.M-1 196.

North Central, PA full menu restaurant
w/seating for up to 100 patrons. Modern lounge
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